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Table A.1 Berrima Rail Project Schedule of lands
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582277
1017008
715297
1136734
1138694
238719
774598
1017008
1136734
238719
1017008
1136734
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238719
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Geographical features
Named water courses
Oldbury Creek

Stony Creek

Rail line

Berrima Branch Line
Roads

Berrima Road
Carribee Road

Collins Road

Douglas Road

Hume Highway

Old Hume Highway

J12055RP1

Al



J12055RP1

A2



	Appendix A Schedule of Lands

