

Appendix A — Schedule of Lands



Table A.1 Berrima Rail Project Schedule of lands

Lot	DP
1	582277
1	1017008
1	715297
1	1136734
2	1138694
2	238719
2	774598
2	1017008
2	1136734
3	238719
3	1017008
3	1136734
4	238719
5	238719
Geographical features	
Named water courses	
Oldbury Creek	
Stony Creek	
Rail line	
Berrima Branch Line	
Roads	
Berrima Road	
Carribee Road	
Collins Road	
Douglas Road	
Hume Highway	
Old Hume Highway	

J12055RP1 A.1

J12055RP1 A.2